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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Midway International Airport
Project Name: Security Guard Booth Enhancements Procurement Specialist: ____Christopher DeGard

Specification No.: 128580 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Thursday, Jan. 15, 2015 Conference Location: CDA MDW AMC Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail

Whitney Thompson Care Plus LLC 330-265-1201 wthompson@careplusllc.org

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org

Kathy Dziedzic Care Plus LLC 773-837-7036 kdziedzic@careplusllc.org

Nick Parente Blinderman 773-864-5838 nparente@blinderman.com

David Grade Record Automatic Doors 708-544-0234 dgrade@greatlakesautomaticdoor.com

Michael Brackney Care Plus LLC 312-505-7044 mbrackney@careplusllc.org

David Herrold Care Plus LLC 773-809-9150 dherrold@careplusllc.org

Henry Page Page Security 773-988-9414 pagesecurity@msal.com

Scott Galbraith Ameristar 918-879-6030 sgalbraith@ameristarfence.com
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Rocco Danna K-Five Construction 630-768-8899 roccod@k-five.net

Josh Terrell McDonagh Construction 312-802-1216 Josh.T@McDonaghDemo.com

Parviz Boroumand exp. 312-616-7416 parviz.boroumand@exp.com

Robert Brooks
Chicago Commercial

Construction
312-823-5168 rbrooks@ccc-chicago.com

Olu Ogunsola Reyes Group 708-596-7100 olu@reyesgroup.com

Renad Alrousan 4HD Inc. 630-202-7892 ralrousan@4hdconsultants.com

Ahmad Alrousan 4HD Inc. 630-202-7891 aalrousan@4hdconsultants.com

Tom Greiter Care Plus LLC 312-237-1390 tgreiter@careplusllc.org

Marc Klein Care Plus LLC 630-816-6495 mklein@careplusllc.org


